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Date
April 13, 2021

April 13, 2021

April 13, 2021
April 13, 2021

April 13, 2021

April 13, 2021
April 13, 2021
April 13, 2021

April 13, 2021
April 13, 2021

April 13, 2021
April 13, 2021
April 13, 2021
April 13, 2021

April 13, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002339

RMP21-002340

RMP21-002342
RMP21-002343

RMP21-002345

RMP21-002346
RMP21-002347
RMP21-002349

RMP21-002358
RMP21-002351

RMP21-002352
RMP21-002353
RMP21-002354
RMP21-002355

RMP21-002356

Location
1445 HICKS RD(DO NOT SAY)

5500 NEW WILKE RD

4880 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR

3600 BERDNICK ST

3605 FREMONT ST
3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
1669 ALGONQUIN RD

4561 TALL OAKS LN
2461 BENTON ST

4718 ARBOR DR

2407 ROBIN LN

1800 Winnetka Cir Unit 340
4643 CALVERT DR Apt 109

3405 ALGONQUIN RD

Type of Call

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Service Special
Patrol Request Or
Assignment

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Complaint
Unwanted Subject

Residential Burglary
Public Complaint
Neighborhood Trouble

Public Complaint Other
Animal Complaints

Public Complaint Child
Custody Dispute/Problem

Public Service Check For
Well Being

Service Other Agency All
Other Law Enforcement

Criminal Damage to
Property

4/14/2021 8:49:51 AM

Disposition

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
2 - No Police action required

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
3 - Resolved - no formal report

1 - Unable to Locate

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
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