



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002339	1445 HICKS RD(DO NOT SAY)	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002340	5500 NEW WILKE RD	Public Service Special Patrol Request Or Assignment	2 - No Police action required
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002342	4880 ALGONQUIN PKWY	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002343	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002345	3600 BERDNICK ST	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002346	3605 FREMONT ST	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002347	3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002349	1669 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Unwanted Subject	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002358	4561 TALL OAKS LN	Residential Burglary	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002351	2461 BENTON ST	Public Complaint Neighborhood Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002352	4718 ARBOR DR	Public Complaint Other Animal Complaints	2 - No Police action required
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002353	2407 ROBIN LN	Public Complaint Child Custody Dispute/Problem	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002354	1800 Winnetka Cir Unit 340	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002355	4643 CALVERT DR Apt 109	Service Other Agency All Other Law Enforcement	1 - Unable to Locate
April 13, 2021	RMP21-002356	3405 ALGONQUIN RD	Criminal Damage to Property	6 - Report to be written - no arrest



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER